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Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2010-05-15
Challenge de printemps
1265 - Metz
Catégorie V

C1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 11 Jean-charles Reby Ancerville-bar Le Duc 103.79+0 104.66+2 103.79 194 208
2 27 | Jean Marc Trenchant Cadpa Huningue - - Nt - -

C2H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 3 Julien Arribe - Jean-charles Ancerville-bar Le Duc 119.83+6 114.88+2 116.88 280 243

Reby

c2m

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 Christine Poix - Emmanuel Golbey Epinal St Nabord 143.72+50 139.12+2 141.12 433 373

Del Rey

INV

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Kriesinger Ingo 94.8+0 89.85+0 89.85 91 -

K1D

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 11 Marilyn Giroux Ancerville-bar Le Duc 151.02+0 - 151.02 | 595 -
2 22 | Carole Dolmaire Omnisport Frouard Pompey - - Nt - -

K1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
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Julien Arribe
Emmanuel Moreau
Patrick Gass

Sylvain Salinie

Andre Kempf
Bertrand Bourguignon
Michel Ternynck
Michel Ragot

Gerard Cartier

Philippe Daumont

Ancerville-bar Le Duc

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak
Golbey Epinal St Nabord
Canoe Kayak Club Val D'allier
Kayak Club De Metz
Omnisport Frouard Pompey
C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine
Kayak Club De Metz

Canoe Kayak Club Senonais

Canoe Kayak Club France

91.61+0
102.31+0
111.14+4
116.7+4
112.99+4
134.57+6
168.94+58

89.28+0
100.71+0
110.24+0
108.8+2
131.14+54

153.77+2

89.28
100.71
110.24
110.80
116.99
140.57
155.77

Nt
Nt
Nt

84
216
326
331
403
675
849

87
173
294
331
337
614
684




